
Tuesday, Nov 28 Wednesday, Nov 29 Thursday, Nov 30 Friday, Dec 1
8:30 bus to WHV

9:00 Per Juel Hansen 9:00 Elisa Berdalet 9:30 Subhendu Chakraborty

9:40 Kevin Flynn 9:40 Oliver Zielinski 10:10 Urban Tillmann

10:20 Coffee break 10:20 Coffee break 10:50 Coffee break
10:50 Patricia Glibert 10:50 Iván Pérez-Santos 11:20 Uwe John

11:30 Dedmer van de Waal 11:30 contributed talk 12:00 Lab Tours
11:50 contributed talk

12:10 contributed talk 12:10 contributed talk
13:00 Welcome snack 12:30 Lunch 12:30 Lunch 13:00 Lunch

13:45 Opening 13:30 Stephan Bialonski 13:30 contributed talk 14:00 contributed talk
14:15 David Caron 13:50 contributed talk 14:20 contributed talk

14:10 contributed talk 14:10 contributed talk 14:40 contributed talk

14:55 Raphael Kudela 14:30 contributed talk 14:30 contributed talk 15:00 contributed talk
14:50 contributed talk 14:50 contributed talk

15:35 Coffee break 15:10 Coffee break 15:10 Coffee break 15:20 Coffee break
15:45 Poster blitz 15:40 Discussion groups 15:40 Discussion groups 15:50 Final wrap up
16:15 Poster session 17:00 Panel discussion 17:00 Panel discussion 16:50 closing

18:00 Bus to Bremen 17:00 bus to Oldenburg
18:00 Dinner 19:30 Conference Dinner 17:45 Dinner 18:00 Christmas Market


